
2023-2024 Iowa State University Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of May 6, 2024)

 
 

Overall Record: 29-8   Conf: 13-5   Home: 18-0   Away: 5-5   Neutral: 6-3
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
10 Gilbert, Keshon 37-37 1146 31.0 162-370 .438 36-104 .346 147-202 .728 31 130 161 4.4 85 1 155 103 2 74 507 13.7
03 Lipsey, Tamin 36-36 1128 31.3 154-360 .428 45-115 .391 93-132 .705 46 120 166 4.6 71 2 176 74 3 96 446 12.4
05 Jones, Curtis 37-1 997 26.9 140-359 .390 73-208 .351 55-68 .809 11 98 109 2.9 62 0 73 30 3 52 408 11.0
22 Momcilovic, Milan 37-37 1118 30.2 144-340 .424 61-170 .359 55-68 .809 15 101 116 3.1 62 0 44 31 15 19 404 10.9
00 King, Tre 37-37 861 23.3 130-254 .512 13-47 .277 60-74 .811 67 130 197 5.3 90 1 27 48 8 41 333 9.0
12 Jones, Robert 37-34 834 22.5 117-197 .594 0-0 .000 51-100 .510 84 70 154 4.2 85 3 37 37 34 41 285 7.7
24 Ward, Hason 28-3 443 15.8 71-113 .628 0-0 .000 26-45 .578 42 65 107 3.8 74 2 23 15 33 31 168 6.0
01 Paveletzke, Jackson 33-0 347 10.5 38-92 .413 14-35 .400 21-28 .750 2 32 34 1.0 21 0 32 18 0 8 111 3.4
33 Biliew, Omaha 20-0 149 7.5 15-29 .517 0-3 .000 17-28 .607 11 14 25 1.3 20 1 6 6 1 6 47 2.4
04 Watson, Demarion 34-0 322 9.5 27-39 .692 2-2 1.000 8-14 .571 21 44 65 1.9 34 0 7 7 13 10 64 1.9
11 Fish, Kayden 4-0 18 4.5 2-5 .400 0-0 .000 2-2 1.000 3 3 6 1.5 4 0 1 1 1 0 6 1.5
13 Kelderman, Cade 12-0 24 2.0 2-4 .500 2-3 .667 2-2 1.000 0 1 1 0.1 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 0.7
23 Hawley, Conrad 9-0 13 1.4 0-2 .000 0-0 .000 0-2 .000 2 0 2 0.2 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.0
Total 37 7400 200.0 1002-2164 .463 246-687 .358 537-765 .702 393 861 1254 33.9 610 10 582 387 113 382 2787 75.32
Opponents 37 7400 200.0 768-1909 .402 272-863 .315 469-664 .706 357 870 1227 33.2 674 15 451 636 130 224 2277 61.54

Team Statistics IowaSt OPP
SCORING 2787 2277
    Points Per Game 75.3 61.5
    Scoring Margin 13.8 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 1002-2164 768-1909
    Field Goal Pct .463 .402
3 POINT FG-ATT 246-687 272-863
    3PT FG Pct .358 .315
    3PT Made Per Game 6.6 7.4
FREE THROWS-ATT 537-765 469-664
    FT Pct .702 .706
    FT Made Per Game 14.5 12.7
REBOUNDS 1254 1227
    Rebounds Per Game 33.9 33.2
    Rebounds Margin 0.7 –
ASSISTS 582 451
    Assists Per Game 15.7 12.2
TURNOVERS 387 636
    Turnovers Per Game 10.5 17.2
    Turnovers Margin 6.7 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 1.5 0.7
STEALS 382 224
    Steals Per Game 10.3 6.1
BLOCKS 113 130
    Blocks Per Game 3.1 3.5
ATTENDANCE 249,620 95,995
    Dates/Avg Per Date 18-13,868 10-9,600
    Neutral Site #/Avg – 9-13,148

Score by Periods 1st 2nd Total
Iowa St. 1319 1468 2787
Opponents 1040 1237 2277

Conf Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
11/06/23 GREEN BAY W 85-44 13,360
11/09/23 LINDENWOOD W 102-47 13,327
11/12/23 IDAHO ST. W 86-55 13,529
11/19/23 GRAMBLING W 92-37 12,975
11/23/23 vs VCU W 68-64 2,458
11/24/23 vs Virginia Tech L 62-71 2,579
11/26/23 vs Texas A&M L 69-73 1,964
12/01/23 at DePaul W 99-80 4,852
12/07/23 IOWA W 90-65 14,267
12/10/23 PRAIRIE VIEW W 107-56 13,570
12/17/23 FLORIDA A&M W 96-58 13,081
12/21/23 EASTERN ILL. W 80-48 12,841
12/31/23 NEW HAMPSHIRE W 85-70 14,267

* 01/06/24 at Oklahoma L 63-71 11,333
* 01/09/24 HOUSTON W 57-53 14,267
* 01/13/24 OKLAHOMA ST. W 66-42 14,267
* 01/16/24 at BYU L 72-87 15,491
* 01/20/24 at TCU W 73-72 7,739
* 01/24/24 KANSAS ST. W 78-67 14,267
* 01/27/24 KANSAS W 79-75 14,267
* 02/03/24 at Baylor L 68-70 7,500
* 02/06/24 at Texas W 70-65 10,663
* 02/10/24 TCU W 71-59 14,267
* 02/13/24 at Cincinnati W 68-59 11,819
* 02/17/24 TEXAS TECH W 82-74 14,267
* 02/19/24 at Houston L 65-73 7,895
* 02/24/24 WEST VIRGINIA W 71-64 14,267
* 02/28/24 OKLAHOMA W 58-45 14,267
* 03/02/24 at UCF W 60-52 9,392
* 03/06/24 BYU W 68-63 14,267
* 03/09/24 at Kansas St. L 58-65 9,311

03/14/24 vs Kansas St. W 76-57 19,135
03/15/24 vs Baylor W 76-62 19,135
03/16/24 vs Houston W 69-41 19,135
03/21/24 vs South Dakota St. W 82-65 17,391
03/23/24 vs Washington St. W 67-56 17,387
03/28/24 vs Illinois L 69-72 19,144

* = Conference game



2023-2024 Iowa State University Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of May 6, 2024)

 
 

Conference Games Only
 
 

Conf: 13-5   Home: 9-0   Away: 4-5   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
10 Gilbert, Keshon 18-18 566 31.4 73-177 .412 21-60 .350 66-89 .742 16 63 79 4.4 44 1 66 51 1 28 233 12.9
05 Jones, Curtis 18-1 522 29.0 72-175 .411 34-101 .337 27-31 .871 5 41 46 2.6 32 0 32 14 1 22 205 11.4
03 Lipsey, Tamin 17-17 528 31.1 59-168 .351 14-46 .304 42-59 .712 19 43 62 3.6 39 1 66 40 1 37 174 10.2
22 Momcilovic, Milan 18-18 564 31.3 59-160 .369 21-74 .284 23-32 .719 7 43 50 2.8 28 0 26 18 3 11 162 9.0
00 King, Tre 18-18 418 23.2 57-130 .438 12-38 .316 20-26 .769 33 54 87 4.8 48 1 9 25 4 17 146 8.1
12 Jones, Robert 18-18 392 21.8 53-99 .535 0-0 .000 20-45 .444 44 28 72 4.0 46 1 20 18 13 22 126 7.0
24 Ward, Hason 18-0 295 16.4 42-73 .575 0-0 .000 15-27 .556 28 41 69 3.8 45 1 16 13 19 22 99 5.5
04 Watson, Demarion 18-0 184 10.2 17-25 .680 2-2 1.000 5-8 .625 14 26 40 2.2 21 0 2 3 9 4 41 2.3
01 Paveletzke, Jackson 17-0 117 6.9 15-32 .469 3-9 .333 4-4 1.000 1 10 11 0.6 12 0 4 9 0 4 37 2.2
33 Biliew, Omaha 4-0 13 3.3 2-2 1.000 0-0 .000 0-3 .000 1 2 3 0.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1.0
13 Kelderman, Cade 1-0 1 1.0 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
Total 18 3600 200.0 449-1041 .431 107-330 .324 222-324 .685 197 376 573 31.8 315 5 241 201 51 167 1227 68.17
Opponents 18 3600 200.0 388-914 .425 131-414 .316 249-350 .711 185 431 616 34.2 317 6 235 301 74 118 1156 64.22

Team Statistics IowaSt OPP
SCORING 1227 1156
    Points Per Game 68.2 64.2
    Scoring Margin 3.9 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 449-1041 388-914
    Field Goal Pct .431 .425
3 POINT FG-ATT 107-330 131-414
    3PT FG Pct .324 .316
    3PT Made Per Game 5.9 7.3
FREE THROWS-ATT 222-324 249-350
    FT Pct .685 .711
    FT Made Per Game 12.3 13.8
REBOUNDS 573 616
    Rebounds Per Game 31.8 34.2
    Rebounds Margin -2.4 –
ASSISTS 241 235
    Assists Per Game 13.4 13.1
TURNOVERS 201 301
    Turnovers Per Game 11.2 16.7
    Turnovers Margin 5.6 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 1.2 0.8
STEALS 167 118
    Steals Per Game 9.3 6.6
BLOCKS 51 74
    Blocks Per Game 2.8 4.1
ATTENDANCE 128,403 91,143
    Dates-Avg Per Date 9-14,267 9-10,127
    Neutral Site #-Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd Total
Iowa St. 585 642 1227
Opponents 503 653 1156

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
01/06/24 at  Oklahoma L 63-71 11333
01/09/24 HOUSTON W 57-53 14267
01/13/24 OKLAHOMA ST. W 66-42 14267
01/16/24 at  BYU L 72-87 15491
01/20/24 at  TCU W 73-72 7739
01/24/24 KANSAS ST. W 78-67 14267
01/27/24 KANSAS W 79-75 14267
02/03/24 at  Baylor L 68-70 7500
02/06/24 at  Texas W 70-65 10663
02/10/24 TCU W 71-59 14267
02/13/24 at  Cincinnati W 68-59 11819
02/17/24 TEXAS TECH W 82-74 14267
02/19/24 at  Houston L 65-73 7895
02/24/24 WEST VIRGINIA W 71-64 14267
02/28/24 OKLAHOMA W 58-45 14267
03/02/24 at  UCF W 60-52 9392
03/06/24 BYU W 68-63 14267
03/09/24 at  Kansas St. L 58-65 9311


